
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 13.05.2024-19.05.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.BRICENI PT47CLM10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT240TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S. SCAIENI PT183TR13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ARIONESTI PT344CLR17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-14
13:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.MINDIC PT255TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
13:00:00

S.MINDIC PT256TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. SCAIENI PT176TR13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-15
09:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S.POCROVCA, S.RUDI PT330CLR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
09:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S.POCROVCA, S.RUDI PT331CLR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
09:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S.POCROVCA, S.RUDI PT332CLR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
09:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S.POCROVCA, S.RUDI PT436CLR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
13:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S.MINDIC PT246TR1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-16
08:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.TATARAUCA NOUA PT313VS3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI PT143TR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT143TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT146TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT148TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT149TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT150TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT152TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT153TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT154TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT155TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT492TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT505TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT508TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-16
09:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.CODRENII NOI, S.FRASIN PT576TR17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S.PIVNICENI PT70DN8F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S. SCAIENI PT182TR13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S. PIVNICENI PT70DN8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


